COPYRIGHT © 2026
LATHAM AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
14 TENNYSON ROAD  GLADESVILLE 2111 AUSTRALIA
Phone: 61 2 9879 7888   Fax: 61 2 9879 7666
Web: www.latham-australia.com
Optional BFG
 Water Gutter
21mm
Carpet
Side members factory drilled with
10mm holes at approximately
475mm centres
D A
B
C
Brass Code
smooth deck A B C D Movement Total Available
Movement Overall Depth Cover Plate
Thickness
DRCB-25 25 155 75 93 +25/-15mm 40mm 21mm 3mm
DRCB-50 50 180 100 93 +/-25mm 50mm 21mm 3mm
DRCB-75 75 205 125 93 +/-25mm 50mm 21mm 3mm
DRCB-100 100 230 150 93 +/-25mm 50mm 21mm 3mm
DRCB-150 150 280 200 93 +/-25mm 50mm 21mm 4mm
Wider joint widths available on request. All dimensions are in millimetres.
DRCB Carpet-Line Series - Shallow
Flexible Expansion Joint Cover
Illustrated: DRCB-25   Scale: Approx. Full Size